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APPENDIX C : LIST OF SUBMISSIONS RE SGL INQUIRY

—BY NUMBER

Sub. No. Name

5G.01 Commonwealth Department of the Parliamentary Library, Parliamentary
Research Service, Superannuation Guarantee (Administration) Bill Digest

5G.02 Australian Taxpayers' Associations

SG.03 NSW Coal Association

5G.04 Coles Myer Ltd

SG.05 Aged Care Australia Incorporated

SG.06 SA Treasury

SG.07 Queensland Mining Council

SG.08 National Association of Personnel Consultants

SG.09 Mercer Campbell Cook and Knight

$G.10 Mathews, S

SG.11 Metal Trades Industry Association of Australia (MTIA)

5G.12 ACROD Limited

5G.13 Institute of Engineers Australia

5G.14 Alexander Consulting Group, The

§G.15 Confederation of Australian Industry (CAI)

5G.16 Retailers Council of Australia

5G.17 State and Territory Governments

SG.18 Dixon, D

5G.19 Business Council of Australia (BCA)

5G.20 Association of Superannuation Funds of Australia (ASFA)

5G.21 Business Council of Australia (BCA)

5G.22 Gallagher, P (Policy Co-ordination Unit)

SG.23 Australian Council of Social Service (ACOSS)

5G.24 Women's Economic Think Tank & Women's Electoral Lobby

SG.25 Life Insurance Federation of Australia Incorporated (LIFA)

5G.26 Piggott, Prof J

5G.27 Commonwealth Treasurer: Letter to the Australian Taxpayers Association

5G.28 Queensland Mining Council

SG.29 Australian Council of Trade Unions (ACTU)

5G.30 Commonwealth Treasury — 1 May 1992

5G.31 Commonwealth Treasury — 5 May

SG.32 Commonwealth Treasury ~ 6 May

5G.33 Australian Taxation Office — 4 May 1992

SG.34 Australian Taxation Office — 11 May 1992

SG.35 Australian Taxation Office — 11 May 1992

SG.36 Commonweealth Department of Industrial Relations — 4 May 1992

SG.37 Clayton Utz

SG.38 Piggott, Prof J (Superannuation Economics Research Group

S5G.39 Confederation of Australian Industry (CAI)
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SG.40
SG.41
SG.42
SG.43
SG.44
5G.45
S5G.46
SG.47
5G.48
SG.49
SG.50
5G.51
5G.52
S5G.53
SG.54
SG.55
SG.56
SG.57
SG.58
SG.59
SG.60
5G.61

Queensland Mining Council

Noble Lowndes

Pharmacy Guild of Australia, The

C S Superannuation Pty Ltd

Thompson Douglas Butterell

Australian Medical Association — Queensland Branch
Australian Bankers Association
Commonwealth Treasury — 11 May 1992
Commonwealth Treasury — 29 May 1992
Queensland Minister for Health
Confederation of Australian Industry (CAI)
Australian Council of Trade Unions (ACTU)
Cradle Runways

Mahon M & V

Teow, S

Mac's Food Centres Pty Ltd

Ostro Pty Ltd/Baiga Cheap Foods

Jenkins, R

Supa-Valu

Jamieson, L

Office of the Treasurer

Turner, P
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APPENDIX C : LIST OF SUBMISSIONS RE SGL INQUIRY

— BY AL PHABETICAL ORDER

Sub. No. Name

SG.12 ACROD Limited

SG.05 Aged Care Australia Incorporated

5G.14 Alexander Consulting Group, The

SG.20 Association of Superannuation Funds of Australia (ASFA)

SG.46 Australian Bankers Association

5G.23 Australian Council of Social Service (ACOSS)

S$G.29 Australian Council of Trade Unions (ACTU)

SG.51 Australian Council of Trade Unions (ACTU)

SG.45 Aaustralian Medical Association — Queensland Branch

5G.33 Australian Taxation Office — 4 May 1992

5G.34 Australian Taxation Office — 11 May 1992

SG.35 Australian Taxation Office — 11 May 1992

SG.02 Australian Taxpayers' Associations

SG.21 Business Council of Australia (BCA)

$G.19 Business Council of Australia (BCA)

SG.43 C S Superannuation Pty Ltd

SG.37 Clayton Utz

SG.04 Coles Myer Ltd

SG.36 Commonwealth Department of Industrial Relations — 4 May 1992

SG.01 Commonwealth Department of the Parliamentary Library, Parliamentary
Research Service, Superannuation Guarantee (Administration) Bill Digest

5G.27 Commonwealth Treasurer: Letter to the Australian Taxpayers Association

SG.32 Commonwealth Treasury — 6 May

SG.31 Commonwealth Treasury — 5 May

SG.47 Commonwealth Treasury — 11 May 1992

8G.30 Commonwealth Treasury — 1 May 1992

5G.48 Commonwealth Treasury — 29 May 1992

SG.15 Confederation of Australian Industry (CAI)

5G.39 Confederation of Australian Industry (CAI)

5G.50 Confederation of Australian Industry (CAI)

SG.52 Cradie Runways

SG.18 Dixon, D

SG.22 Gallagher, P (Policy Co-ordination Unit)

SG.13 Institute of Engineers Australia

SG.59 Jamieson, L

8G.57 Jenkins, R

5G.25 Life Insurance Federation of Australia Incorporated (LIFA)

SG.55 Mac's Food Centres Pty Ltd

5G.53 Mahon, M & V

$G.10 Mathews, S
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5G.09 Mercer Campbell Cook and Knight

SG.11 Metal Trades Industry Association of Australia (MTIA}
SG.08 National Association of Personnel Consultants
5G.41 Noble Lowndes

SG.03 NSW Coal Association

SG.60 Office of the Treasurer

SG.56 Ostro Pty Ltd/Balga Cheap Foods

SG.42 Pharmacy Guild of Australia, The

SG.38 Piggott, Prof J (Superannuation Economics Research Group
58G.26 Piggott, Prof J

SG.07 Queensland Mining Council

S5G.40 Queensland Mining Council

SG.28 Queensland Mining Council

5G.49 Queensland Minister for Health

SG.16 Retailers Council of Australia

5G.06 SA Treasury

SG.17 State and Territory Governments

SG.58 Supa-Valu

SG.S54 Teow, S

SG.44 Thompson Douglas Butterell

SG.61 Turner, P

SG.24 Women's Economic Think Tank & Women's Electoral Lobby





